        LIT-2248 • 04/05/24 • Page 1 of 13
Amerlux reserves the right to change details that do not affect overall function and performance.
Amerlux®, LLC • 178 Bauer Drive, Oakland, NJ 07436 • P: 973-882-5010  F: 973-882-2605 • amerlux.com
S
lo
ts
 &
 D

	 SOL - solite  beam softening lens
	 CB - cross blade (requires snoot)
Small Accent/Pendant Module Ordering Information
	 Model (7W per accent/pendant head)
	 DOT-A1D - small accent for deep profile track (SD-TSD)
	 DOT-P1 - small pendant with 10' field adjustable cord
	 Finish
	 MW - matte white
	 MB - matte black
	 Beam Spread
	 SP - spot, 13°
	 NF - narrow flood, 18°
	 FL - flood, 28°
             	Color Temp-CRI
	 80 CRI	 90+ CRIT24
	 35 - 3500K-80 	 279 - 2700K-90+
	 40 - 4000K-80	 309 - 3000K-90+
	 Driver
	 DALI - DALI driver, 1% dim (standard)
	 0-10VT24 - 0-10V driver, 1% dim
	 Accessories (not JA8/Title 24 compliant)
	 AH - accessory holder
	 HEX - hexcell louver (requires AH)
1
2
3
4
5
6
Large Accent/Pendant Module Ordering Information
1
2
5
6
4
3
SLOTS ORDERING INFORMATION (Linear Modules)
DOTS ORDERING INFORMATION (Accent)
1 2 5 643
1 2 5 643
	 Model
	 SLOT-OP - linear segment with opal lens
	 SLOT-PR* - linear segment with microprismatic lens
	 SLOT-CO - linear segment with comfort lens
	 SLOT-30* - linear segment with 30° lens
	 SLOT-ADJ-CO† - linear segment, adjustable with comfort lens
	 SLOT-ADJ-30*† - linear segment, adjustable with 30° lens
	 SLOT-ADJ-26x42*† - linear segment, adjustable with 26° x 42° lens
	 † Available in 1' & 2' lengths only
	 Length
	 1* - 1' nom. (11 1/4")
	 2 - 2' nom. (22 5/16")
	 4 - 4' nom. (44 7/16")
           	 Color Temp-CRI
	 279* - 2700K-90
	 309 - 3000K-90 (standard)
	 359*  - 3500K-90
	 409* - 4000K-90
	 Finish
	 B - black (standard)
	 W* - white
	 Driver
	 DALI - DALI driver, 1% dim
	 0-10V - 0-10V driver, 1% dim
1
2
3
4
5
* special order, consult factory for lead times
1 2 4 53
T24 JA8/Title 24 compliant.
T24 JA8/Title 24 compliant.